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The Closed Wood Overhead mounts to the center Accessory Beam in a double-sided 
bench application providing secured overhead storage. It can also mount onto Support 
Locker (WWGK) to provide storage and privacy in lateral applications.

WHAT’S INCLUDED
1 storage cabinet (single- or double-sided).

NOTES
Please note that Spine Mounted Storage Stanchions (WWGT) or Lateral Mounted 
Storage Brackets (WWEB) must be specified separately.
If Double-Sided (D) is selected, orientation Left (L) or Right (R) must be chosen. 
Handedness is determined by the open location from the user’s perspective.

W W G S
Closed Wood Overhead

Style 

S Single-Sided

D  Double-Sided

Height 

15

Width 
(6" increments)

30 - 96

Orientation 

L Left (Shown)

R Right

N  Not Applicable

Pull Finish 

Foundation

Mica

Case, Back & 
Front Finish

Source Laminate

Flintwood

Glass

Key Option 

K Key Alike

R  Key Random

N No Key

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

WWGB BR 42 74WWGS S 15 42 N 60 ZA K

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   SINGLE-SIDED (S)
   SOURCE LAMINATE CASE
   Source Lam. Source Lam. Back, Source Lam. Back, 
 H W Back & Front Flintwood Front Glass Front

 15 / 381 30 / 762 1166 1885 1446
 15 / 381 36 / 914 1274 1961 1529
 15 / 381 42 / 1067 1381 2207 1627
 15 / 381 48 / 1219 1496 2283 1719
 15 / 381 54 / 1372 1598 2349 1815
 15 / 381 60 / 1524 1703 2421 1906
 15 / 381 66 / 1676 1815 2496 2010
 15 / 381 72 / 1829 1925 2568 2142
 15 / 381 78 / 1981 2029 2644 2274
 15 / 381 84 / 2134 2133 2726 2404
 15 / 381 90 / 2286 2243 2805 2523
 15 / 381 96 / 2438 n/a n/a n/a

Pricing is continued on the following page.

Double-SidedSingle-Sided

15"

Width
16"
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W W G S
Closed Wood Overhead (Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   SINGLE-SIDED (S) (Continued)
   FLINTWOOD CASE
    Flintwood, Flintwood Back, 
    Back & Front Glass Front

 15 / 381 30 / 762 2660 2795
 15 / 381 36 / 914 2790 2930
 15 / 381 42 / 1067 3120 3278
 15 / 381 48 / 1219 3252 3414
 15 / 381 54 / 1372 3381 3549
 15 / 381 60 / 1524 3517 3696
 15 / 381 66 / 1676 3659 3839
 15 / 381 72 / 1829 3804 3997
 15 / 381 78 / 1981 3958 4155
 15 / 381 84 / 2134 4113 4321
 15 / 381 90 / 2286 4280 4493
 15 / 381 96 / 2438 4451 4673

   DOUBLE-SIDED (D)
   SOURCE LAMINATE CASE
    Source Lam. Source Lam. Back, Source Lam. Back, 
    Back & Front Flintwood Front Glass Front

 15 / 381 30 / 762 1694 2641 2163
 15 / 381 36 / 914 1820 2743 2328
 15 / 381 42 / 1067 1959 3089 2502
 15 / 381 48 / 1219 2104 3194 2691
 15 / 381 54 / 1372 2245 3292 2817
 15 / 381 60 / 1524 2391 3389 2947
 15 / 381 66 / 1676 2529 3490 3065
 15 / 381 72 / 1829 2669 3598 3196
 15 / 381 78 / 1981 2817 3703 3323
 15 / 381 84 / 2134 2947 3814 3440
 15 / 381 90 / 2286 3095 3927 3614
 15 / 381 96 / 2438 n/a n/a n/a

   FLINTWOOD CASE
    Flintwood, Flintwood Back, 
    Back & Front Glass Front

 15 / 381 30 / 762 3727 3914
 15 / 381 36 / 914 3910 4101
 15 / 381 42 / 1067 4370 4588
 15 / 381 48 / 1219 4555 4778
 15 / 381 54 / 1372 4736 4974
 15 / 381 60 / 1524 4926 5169
 15 / 381 66 / 1676 5120 5378
 15 / 381 72 / 1829 5327 5594
 15 / 381 78 / 1981 5539 5817
 15 / 381 84 / 2134 5762 6050
 15 / 381 90 / 2286 5994 6292
 15 / 381 96 / 2438 6231 6541




